�
�
= 1mm
= 1mm
= 1mm
[ INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS ]
The end of a weld. A copper bolt with impact damage.
SMD circuit board Well-soldered?

We reserve the right to change specifications without notice.
[ RECOMMENDED CAMERAS FOR THE HEINE DELTA20® USING HEINE SLR® PHOTO ADAPTOR ]
[ ORDERING INFORMATION ]
DELTA20 LED Illuminated Loupe 10x
with contact plate 23mm dia. with scale [ 01 ] T-008.34.207
Accessories
SLR Photo Adaptor Canon [02 ] T-000.34.185
SLR Photo Adaptor Nikon T-000.34.186
SLR Photo Adaptor Olympus T-000.34.187
Contact plate, 23mm dia. without scale [ 03 ] T-000.34.203
Contact plate, 23mm dia. with scale [ 03 ] T-000.34.206
Small contact plate, 8mm dia. [ 04 ] for inaccessible areas T-000.34.205
BETA Battery Handle 3,5V for 3 alkali-manganese dry batteries
LR14 [05 ] (batteries not included) T-002.25.369
Extension cord automatic plug [06 ] T-000.99.230
BETA Beltclip for BETA Handle [ 07 ] T-000.99.008
Cleaning Kit [ 08 ] T-000.26.001
DELTA20 Set
Contents: DELTA20 LED Illuminated Loupe 10x, BETA Battery Handle,
Extension cord automatic plug, Cleaning Kit, Case [09 ] T-530.28.123
Case, empty T-530.00.000